 2019 Meeting Schedule 
Santa Fe Water Conservation Committee
Location: City Councilors’ Conference Room, 200 Lincoln Avenue 
Time: 4-6 PM (except as noted)
Day: Second Tuesday of the month (except as noted) 

	Meeting Date
	Caption Deadline, 3 PM
	Packet Material Deadline, 3 PM

	Tuesday, January 8, 2019
	Friday, December 21, 2018*
	Wednesday, December 26, 2018

	Tuesday, February 12, 2019
	Monday, January 28, 2019
	Wednesday, January 30, 2019

	Tuesday, March 12, 2019
	Monday, February 25, 2019
	Wednesday, February 27, 2019

	Tuesday, April 9, 2019
	Monday, March 25, 2019
	Wednesday, March 27, 2019

	Tuesday, May 14, 2019
	Monday, April 22, 2019
	Wednesday, April 24, 2019

	Tuesday, June 11, 2019
	Monday, May 27, 2019
	Wednesday, May 29, 2019

	Tuesday, July 9, 2019
	Monday, June 24, 2019
	Wednesday, June 26, 2019

	Tuesday, August 13, 2019
	Friday, July 29, 2019
	Friday, July 31, 2019

	Tuesday, September 10, 2019
	Monday, August 26, 2019
	Wednesday, August 28, 2019

	Tuesday, October 8, 2019
	Monday, September 23, 2019
	Wednesday, September 25, 2019

	Tuesday, November 12, 2019*	
	Monday, October 28, 2019*
	Wednesday, November 6, 2019*

	Tuesday, December 10, 2019
	Monday, November 25, 2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, November 27, 2019


*Changed due to holiday
